
Lecture

 code
Course title Instructor Credits

Course offered

period
A413000 Political Economy ITAKI MASAHIKO 2 Autumn

Lecture

 code
Course title Instructor Credits

Course offered

period
A514000 情報とインセンティブ CHEN CHIA-HUI 2 Autumn
A535000 開発経済学１ KONO HISAKI 2 Autumn
A536000 開発経済学２ KONO HISAKI 2 Spring
A542000 アジア経済数量分析１ YANO GO 2 Spring
A543000 アジア経済数量分析２ YANO GO 2 Autumn
A590000 Strategic Management COLPAN MEZIYET ASLI 2 Spring
A594000 International Agribusiness Studies HISANO SHUJI 2 Spring
A595000 International Political Economy of Agriculture HISANO SHUJI 2 Autumn
A607000 Economic & Business History IVINGS STEVEN 2 Spring

A630000 Economic History Readings B
KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI,WATANABE

JUNKO, IVINGS STEVEN
2 Autumn

A642000 Organization Theory WANG TAO 2 Autumn
A643000 Research Design WANG TAO 2 Autumn
A661000 環境経済分析Ａ TAKEUCHI KENJI 2 Spring

Lecture

 code
Course title Instructor Credits

Course offered

period
A102000 ミクロ経済分析 WAKAI KATSUTOSHI 2 Spring
A105000 マクロ経済分析 YASUI DAISHIN 2 Spring
A106000 経済・統計分析のための数学 KAZUMURA TOMOYA 2 Spring
A211000 International Development Assistance Policy KOBAYASHI MAI 2 Autumn
A220000 応用マクロ経済分析 NISHIYAMA SHINICHI 2 Autumn
A417000 Introduction to East Asian Economies YANO/ NAKANO/ TAZOE /LI 2 Autumn
A418000 Introduction to Field Research Methods KOBAYASHI MAI, LU WANXUE 2 Spring
A420000 Qualitative Research Methods FEUER HART NADAV 2 Autumn
A422000 Quantitative Research Methods SUR PRAMOD KUMAR 2 Autumn
A423000 Intermediate Academic Writing and Presentation IVINGS STEVEN 2 Autumn
A620000 Comparative Development Studies* HISANO SHUJI 2 Autumn
A621000 Geopolitical Economy of Development LAMBINO JOHN 2 Spring

A622000 Sustainable Industry Development*
KOBAYASHI MAI, HISANO SHUJI, LU

WANXUE
2 Autumn

A623000 Multiple Perspectives on Management* KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI 1 Autumn
A628000 Historical Approaches to Business and Economics A* KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI 1 Autumn
A637000 Critical Consumption Studies HISANO SHUJI, HISANO AI 2 Autumn

A649000 Economic Development and Policy in the Asia-Pacific

KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI, WATANABE

JUNKO, HISANO SHUJI, IVINGS

STEVEN

2 Autumn

A650000 International Human Resource Management* SEKIGUCHI TOMOKI 2 Spring

A651000 Industries and Global Competition
KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI, TANAKA

AKIRA
2 Autumn

*国際共同実施科目

学位修了に必要単位とならない英語科目

2022年度　スーパーグローバルコース　経済学研究科で提供する英語科目
（経済学研究科_研究者養成プログラム）

※下記リストは経済学研究科学生（研究者養成プログラム）が履修する際の参考資料です。他研究科の学生が下記科目を履修する場
合は学位修了要件に含まれない科目がございますので所属の教務掛へご確認ください。

スーパーグローバルコースの対象となる英語科目
学位修了に必要単位に含まれる英語科目（基礎科目）

学位修了に必要単位に含まれる英語科目（専門科目）



Lecture

 code
Course title Instructor Credits

Course offered

period
A102000 ミクロ経済分析 WAKAI KATSUTOSHI 2 Spring
A105000 マクロ経済分析 YASUI DAISHIN 2 Spring
A106000 経済・統計分析のための数学 KAZUMURA TOMOYA 2 Spring

Lecture

 code
Course title Instructor Credits

Course offered

period
A220000 応用マクロ経済分析 NISHIYAMA SHINICHI 2 Autumn
A413000 Political Economy ITAKI MASAHIKO 2 Autumn
A535000 開発経済学１ KONO HISAKI 2 Autumn
A590000 Strategic Management COLPAN MEZIYET ASLI 2 Spring
A607000 Economic & Business History IVINGS STEVEN 2 Spring
A661000 環境経済分析Ａ TAKEUCHI KENJI 2 Spring

Lecture

 code
Course title Instructor Credits

Course offered

period
A211000 International Development Assistance Policy KOBAYASHI MAI 2 Autumn
A418000 Introduction to Field Research Methods KOBAYASHI MAI, LU WANXU 2 Spring
A420000 Qualitative Research Methods FEUER HART NADAV 2 Autumn
A422000 Quantitative Research Methods SUR PRAMOD KUMAR 2 Autumn
A514000 情報とインセンティブ CHEN CHIA-HUI 2 Autumn
A536000 開発経済学２ KONO HISAKI 2 Spring
A594000 International Agribusiness Studies HISANO SHUJI 2 Spring
A595000 International Political Economy of Agriculture HISANO SHUJI 2 Autumn
A620000 Comparative Development Studies* HISANO SHUJI 2 Autumn
A621000 Geopolitical Economy of Development LAMBINO JOHN 2 Spring
A622000 Sustainable Industry Development* KOBAYASHI MAI, HISANO SHUJI 2 Autumn
A623000 Multiple Perspectives on Management* KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI 1 Autumn
A628000 Historical Approaches to Business and Economics A KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI 1 Autumn
A630000 Economic History Readings B KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI, WATANABE 2 Autumn
A637000 Critical Consumption Studies HISANO SHUJI, HISANO AI 2 Autumn
A642000 Organization Theory WANG TAO 2 Autumn
A643000 Research design WANG TAO 2 Autumn

A649000 Economic Development and Policy in the Asia-Pacific

KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI, WATANABE

JUNKO, HISANO SHUJI, IVINGS

STEVEN

2 Autumn

A650000 International Human Resource Management* SEKIGUCHI TOMOKI 2 Spring

A651000 Industries and Global Competition
KUROSAWA TAKAFUMI, TANAKA

AKIRA
2 Autumn

*国際共同実施科目

★履修登録にInstructorの承認が必要となる科目

（承認された場合は専門科目）

学位修了に必要単位に含まれる英語科目（専門科目）

2022年度　スーパーグローバルコース　経済学研究科で提供する英語科目
（経済学研究科_高度専門人材養成プログラム）

※下記リストは経済学研究科学生（高度専門人材養成プログラム）が履修する際の参考資料です。他研究科の学生が下記科目を履修
する場合は学位修了要件に含まれない科目がございますので所属の教務掛へご確認ください。

スーパーグローバルコースの対象となる英語科目
学位修了に必要単位に含まれる英語科目（基礎科目）
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